Spring 2014

FAU Exercise Science and Health Promotion Department

Graduate Assistants

Racky Blanco, BS, Florida Atlantic University
Home Town: Hialeah, FL
Assignment: Health, Fitness for Life Classes
Email: rblancoi1@fau.edu

Jared Hoare, BA, Central Queensland University
Hometown: Rockhampton, Australia
Assignment: Jogging Classes

Email: jhoare2013@fau.edu

Elizabeth Pittinger, MA, University of Virginia
[Hometown: West Memphis, AR
Assignment: Swimming Classes

|Email. epitting@fau.edu

Eric Capell, BS, Appalachian State University
Home Town: Black Mountain, NC
Assignment: Athletics--Athletic Training
Email: ecapell2013@fau.edu

Alex Klemp, BS, Florida State University
Hometown: DeLand, FL

Assignment: Health, Fitness for Life Classes
[Email: aklemp2012@fau.edu

Justin Quiles, BS, Florida State University
Hometown: Lake Grove, NY

Assignment: Research - Labs

Email: jquiles2013@fau.edu

Erin Connolly, BS, Florida Atlantic University
Hometown: Sugar Land, Texas

Assignment: Research - Labs

|Email: econnol2@fau.edu

Anthony Krahwinkel, BS, Ithaca College
[Hometown: Hapursville, NY
Assignment: Research - Labs

[Email: akrahwinkel2013@fau.edu

Paul Roller, BS, East Stroudsburg, Univ of PA
Hometown: Shenandoah, PA

Assignment: Research - Labs - Practicum
Email: proller2013@fau.edu

John Crimmins, MS, Georgia State University
|Home Town: Rochester, NY

Assignment: Exercise Physiology Labs
|Email: jcrimmi1@fau.edu

Manuela Loebig, BS, Florida Atlantic University

Hometown: Neuquen, Argentina
Assignment: Research - Labs
|Email: mloebig1@fau.edu

Nicholle Rosemond, BSE, FL Atlantic University
Hometown: Hialeah, FL

Assignment: Health, Fitness for Life Classes
Email: nrosemon@fau.edu

Corina DeChiara, BA, Florida Atlantic University
Hometown: Hollywood, FL
Assignment: Research Labs
Email: cdechiar@fau.edu

Themas Mock, BA, Southwestern University
Hometown: Weatherford, TX

Assignment: Exercise Testing Labs

|Email: jmock2012@fau.edu

Aaron Slusher, BS, Wilmington College
Hometown: Cincinnati, OH

Assignment: First Aid and CPR Classes
Email: aslusher@fau.edu

Chad Dolan, BS, Florida Atlantic University
Hometown: Myrtle Beach, SC

Assignment: Research - Practicum

Email: cdolan5@fau.edu

Hometown: Wellington, FL
Assignment: Weight Training Classes
|Email: znichola@fau.edu

Zachary Nicholas, BSE, Florida Atlantic University

James Stephenson, MS, FL Atlantic University
FHometown: Raymond, Maine

Assignment: Research - Labs

|Email: jsteph33@fau.edu

Jared Edwards, BS, University of North Florida
Hometown: Lake Wales, FL
Assignment; First Aid and CPR Classes

Email: jedwards2013@fau.edu

Jamala Patterscn, BA, University of Florida
Hometown: Pembroke Pines, FL
Assignment; First Aid and CPR Classes
|[Email: jpatte38@fau.edu

Joseph Valentino, BS, James Madisen University
JHometown: Paramus, NJ

Assignment: Athletics--Strength & Conditioning
Email: jvalentino2012@fau.edu




